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Faiz gəlirləri
Faiz xərcləri

Xalis faiz gəliri

Qeyri-faiz gəlirləri 
Qeyri-faiz xərcləri 

Xalis qeyri-faiz gəliri

Digər xərclər

Xalis mənfəət

12,688
(4,209)

8,479

7,513
(1,925)

5,589

(13,940
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